
NEW MATERIAL

Introduction:	New introduction page.
Composite Table of Contents:	New composite table of contents.
Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Pages 177 to 182, 198-9 to 198-12, 198-23 to 198-37, 269 to 272-1, 277 to 290-6.
Volume 2:	New volume 2 table of contents.
Architects, Engineers, etc.:	Pages 17 to 22.
Business Development:	Code repealed.
Development:	Pages 141 to 143.
Employe Trust Funds:	Table of contents, pages 24-1 to 24-5.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86</u> Pages 53 to 54, 115 to 118, 125 to 126.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Worker's Compensation, Equal Opportunities, Chs. Ind 80-89</u> Pages 55 to 58, 67.
Volume 11:	New volume 11 table of contents.
Insurance:	Pages 151 to 156-9, 379 to 380, 403 to 406.
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 95 to 98-1, 101 to 108, 113 to 114-1, 119 to 120, 125 to 126, 133 to 140-1, 209 to 212-1, 293 to 294-1, 320-53 to 320-58, 320-61 to 320-64, 333 to 334-1, 487 to 488-1, 519 to 522-1, 529 to 538.
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-Air Management, Chs. NR 400--</u> Pages 45 to 54-1, 65 to 69.
Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 119 to 124-2, 140-5 to 140-14, 169 to 172-1, 179 to 180, 185 to 186, 516-1 to 516-7, 558-1 to 559.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

*Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358*

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 1: Remove introduction page and insert new introduction page.
- Volume 1: Remove composite table of contents and insert new composite table of contents.
- Volume 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):
 Remove pages 177 to 182 and insert new pages 177 to 182.
 Remove pages 198-9 to 198-12 and insert new pages 198-9 to 198-12.
 Remove pages 198-23 to 198-33 and insert new pages 198-23 to 198-37.
 Remove pages 269 to 272-1 and insert new pages 269 to 272-1.
 Remove pages 277 to 290 and insert new pages 277 to 290-6.
- Volume 2: Remove volume table of contents and insert new volume table of contents.
- Volume 2. A-E (Architects, Engineers, etc.): Remove pages 17 to 21 and insert new pages 17 to 22.
- Volume 2. DBD (Business Development): Remove Code and Divider - Replacement rules found in DOD Code.
- Volume 3. DOD (Development): Insert new pages 141 to 143 after page 133.
- Volume 3. ETF (Employee Trust Funds): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
 Remove page 25 and insert new pages 24-1 to 24-5.
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 110-
 Remove code and insert new code.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86
 Remove page 53 to 54 and insert new page 53 to 54.
 Remove pages 115 to 118 and insert new pages 115 to 118.
 Remove page 125 to 126 and insert new page 125 to 126.
 (Note: Plumbing Code pages reprinted to correct composition errors.)
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Worker's Compensation, Equal Opportunities, Chs. Ind 80-89
 Remove pages 55 to 58 and insert new pages 55 to 58.
 Remove page 67 and insert new page 67.
- Volume 11: Remove volume table of contents and insert new volume table of contents.
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove pages 150-13 to 158-6 and insert new pages 151 to 156-9.
 Remove page 379 to 380 and insert new page 379 to 380.
 Remove pages 403 to 406 and insert new pages 403 to 406.

Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources):

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--

Remove pages 95 to 98 and insert new pages 95 to 98-1.
Remove pages 101 to 108 and insert new pages 101 to 108.
Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new pages 113 to 114-1.
Remove page 119 to 120 and insert new page 119 to 120.
Remove page 125 to 126 and insert new page 125 to 126.
Remove pages 133 to 140-1 and insert new pages 133 to 140-1.
Remove pages 209 to 212 and insert new pages 209 to 212-1.
Remove page 293 to 294 and insert new pages 293 to 294-1.
Remove pages 320-53 to 320-58 and insert new pages 320-53 to 320-58.
Remove pages 320-61 to 320-64 and insert new pages 320-61 to 320-64.
Remove pages 333 to 334-1 and insert new pages 333 to 334-1.
Remove page 487 to 488 and insert new pages 487 to 488-1.
Remove pages 519 to 522 and insert new pages 519 to 522-1.
Remove pages 529 to 538 and insert new pages 529 to 538.

Volume 17. NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection-Air Management, Chs. NR 400--

Remove pages 45 to 54-1 and insert new pages 45 to 54-1.
Remove pages 65 to 69 and insert new pages 65 to 69.

Volume 22. Trans (Transportation):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 119 to 124-2 and insert new pages 119 to 124-2.
Remove pages 140-5 to 140-14 and insert new pages 140-5 to 140-14.
Remove pages 169 to 172 and insert new pages 169 to 172-1.
Remove page 179 to 180 and insert new page 179 to 180.
Remove page 185 to 186 and insert new page 185 to 186.

Volume 23. Trans (Transportation):

Insert new pages 516-1 to 516-7 after page 515.
Remove pages 559 to 560-1 and insert new pages 558-1 to 559.